 DATASHEET
Neon Flex (73060) S6-S9
Visit the ENTTEC website for the latest version.
1 ID: 5954311 Last update: Apr 2025
Neon Flex - Datasheet
Horizontal/Vertical bendable weatherproof Neon Flex LED strip
Illuminate Your Space with ENTTEC Neon Flex: The
ultimate lighting solution that combines flexibility,

Max. by power feed
Single: 6,000
Part Number Composition
 DATASHEET
Neon Flex (73060)_S6-S9
Visit the ENTTEC website for the latest version.
5
ID: 5954311 Last update: Apr 2025
S6 - DMX (Auto-Addressing DMX)
Protocol Colour/CCT Input Voltage Power Consumption LEDs Lumens/m Max Length*
DMX
RGBW (2700K)
24V 18W/m
 LED Count
70 LEDs/m
Cutting Unit
7 LEDs
Cutting unit length
100mm
R: 42 lm/m
G: 92 lm/m
B: 21 lm/m
W: 70 lm/m
Single: 7 mtr
Double:  13 mtr
RGBW (3000K)
R: 34 lm/m
G: 87 lm/m
B: 20 lm/m
W: 84 lm/m
RGBW (4000K)
R: 50 lm/m
G: 111 lm/m
B: 24 lm/m
W: 87 lm/m
RGBW (5000K)
R: 49 lm/m
G: 112 lm/m
B: 25 lm/m
W: 101 lm/m
RGBW (6500K)
R: 44 lm/m
G: 88 lm/m
B: 22 lm/m
W: 88 lm/m
* The DMX Neon Flex maximum run length is 12.8M, following the DMX512-A standard of one DMX universe data per port.
S6 - SPI (Auto-Addressing SPI)
Protocol Colour/CCT Input Voltage Power Consumption LEDs Lumens/m Max Length
SPI
 (UCS8904)
RGBW (2700K)
12V 24W/m
LED Count
84 LEDs/m
Cutting Unit
3 LEDs
Cutting unit length
35.7mm
R: 49 lm/m
G: 109 lm/m
B: 19 lm/m
W: 134 lm/m
Single: 5 mtr
Double:  10 mtr
RGBW (3000K)
R: 40 lm/m
G: 100 lm/m
B: 18 lm/m
W: 142 lm/m
RGBW (4000K)
R: 50 lm/m
G: 116 lm/m

Max. by power feed
Single: 6,000
Part Number Composition
 DATASHEET
Neon Flex (73060)_S6-S9
Visit the ENTTEC website for the latest version.
8
ID: 5954311 Last update: Apr 2025
S7 - DMX (Auto-Addressing DMX)
Protocol Colour/CCT Input Voltage Power Consumption LEDs Lumens/m Max Length*
DMX
RGBW (2700K)
24V 18W/m
 LED Count
70 LEDs/m
Cutting Unit
7 LEDs
Cutting unit length
100mm
R: 71 lm/m
G: 162 lm/m
B: 37 lm/m
W: 134 lm/m
Single: 7 mtr
Double:  13 mtr
RGBW (3000K)
R: 53 lm/m
G: 141 lm/m
B: 33 lm/m
W: 132 lm/m
RGBW (4000K)
R: 74 lm/m
G: 166 lm/m
B: 36 lm/m
W: 130 lm/m
RGBW (5000K)
R: 79 lm/m
G: 183 lm/m
B: 42 lm/m
W: 167 lm/m
RGBW (6500K)
R: 74 lm/m
G: 151 lm/m
B: 39 lm/m
W: 153 lm/m
* The DMX Neon Flex maximum run length is 12.8M, following the DMX512-A standard of one DMX universe data per port.
S7 - SPI (Auto-Addressing SPI)
Protocol Colour/CCT Input Voltage Power Consumption LEDs Lumens/m Max Length
SPI
 (UCS8904B)
RGBW (2700K)
12V 24 W/m
LED Count
84 LEDs/m
Cutting Unit
3 LEDs
Cutting unit length
35.7mm
R: 80 lm/m
G: 184 lm/m
B: 32 lm/m
W: 224 lm/m
Single: 5 mtr
Double:  10 mtr
RGBW (3000K)
R: 63 lm/m
G: 164 lm/m
B: 29 lm/m
W: 228 lm/m
RGBW (4000K)
R:84 lm/m
G: 193 lm/m

Single: 6,000
* The DMX Neon Flex maximum run length is 12.8M, following the DMX512-A standard of one DMX universe data per port.
Part Number Composition
 DATASHEET
Neon Flex (73060)_S6-S9
Visit the ENTTEC website for the latest version.
11
ID: 5954311 Last update: Apr 2025
S8 - DMX (Auto-Addressing DMX)
Protocol Colour/CCT Input Voltage Power Consumption LEDs Lumens/m Max Length*
DMX
RGBW (2700K)
24V 18W/m
LED Count
70 LEDs/m
Cutting Unit
7 LEDs
Cutting unit length
100mm
R: 46 lm/m
G: 103 lm/m
B: 23 lm/m
W: 86 lm/m
Single: 7 mtr
Double:  13 mtr
RGBW (3000K)
R: 32 lm/m
G: 81 lm/m
B: 18 lm/m
W: 77 lm/m
RGBW (4000K)
R: 47 lm/m
G: 103 lm/m
B: 22 lm/m
W: 81 lm/m
RGBW (5000K)
R: 42 lm/m
G: 95 lm/m
B: 21 lm/m
W: 87 lm/m
RGBW (6500K)
R: 46 lm/m
G: 92 lm/m
B: 23 lm/m
W: 94 lm/m
* The DMX Neon Flex maximum run length is 12.8M, following the DMX512-A standard of one DMX universe data per port.
S8 - SPI (Auto-Addressing SPI)
Protocol Colour/CCT Input Voltage Power Consumption LEDs Lumens/m Max Length*
SPI
 (UCS8904)
RGBW (2700K)
12V 24 W/m
LED Count
84 LEDs/m
Cutting Unit
3 LEDs
Cutting unit length
35.7mm
R: 50 lm/m
G: 110 lm/m
B: 25 lm/m
W: 135 lm/m
Single: 5 mtr
Double:  10 mtr
RGBW (3000K)
R: 39 lm/m
G: 99 lm/m
B: 17 lm/m
W: 141 lm/m
RGBW (4000K)
R: 46 lm/m
G: 103 lm/m

Single: 6,000
* The DMX Neon Flex maximum run length is 12.8M, following the DMX512-A standard of one DMX universe data per port.
Part Number Composition
 DATASHEET
Neon Flex (73060)_S6-S9
Visit the ENTTEC website for the latest version.
14
ID: 5954311 Last update: Apr 2025
S9 - DMX (Auto-Addressing DMX)
Protocol Colour/CCT Input Voltage Power Consumption LEDs Lumens/m Max Length*
DMX
RGBW (2700K)
24V 18W/m
LED Count
70 LEDs/m
Cutting Unit
7 LEDs
Cutting unit length
100mm
R: 77 lm/m
G: 170 lm/m
B: 39 lm/m
W: 145 lm/m
Single: 7 mtr
Double:  13 mtr
RGBW (3000K)
R: 64 lm/m
G: 155 lm/m
B: 35 lm/m
W: 154 lm/m
RGBW (4000K)
R: 82 lm/m
G: 171 lm/m
B: 36 lm/m
W: 137 lm/m
RGBW (5000K)
R: 84 lm/m
G: 186 lm/m
B: 42 lm/m
W: 171 lm/m
RGBW (6500K)
R: 84 lm/m
G: 162 lm/m
B: 41 lm/m
W: 164 lm/m
* The DMX Neon Flex maximum run length is 12.8M, following the DMX512-A standard of one DMX universe data per port.
S9 - SPI (Auto-Addressing SPI)
Protocol Colour/CCT Input Voltage Power Consumption LEDs Lumens/m Max Length*
SPI
 (UCS8904)
RGBW (2700K)
12V 24 W/m
LED Count
84 LEDs/m
Cutting Unit
3 LEDs
Cutting unit length
35.7mm
R: 91 lm/m
G: 207 lm/m
B: 36 lm/m
W: 256 lm/m
Single: 5 mtr
Double:  10 mtr
RGBW (3000K)
R: 71 lm/m
G: 180 lm/m
B: 42 lm/m
W: 258 lm/m
RGBW (4000K)
R: 90 lm/m
G: 204 lm/m